
 
 

HAZLEHEAD PRIMARY SCHOOL 
SCHOOL EVENTS CALENDAR 

2023-2024 
(16/02/2024) 

 
DATES EVENT CONTEXTS 
TERM 1   
AUGUST 2023 
 

• Monday 21st  August – Term 1 starts (INSET) 

• Tuesday 22nd August – Pupils return 

• Tuesday 29th August Adventure Aberdeen P4 

28/8/2023-13/10/23 

Our Natural 
World  

What lives 
in our world 

? 
 

SEPTEMBER 
2023 
 
 

• Monday 18th September- Thursday 21stSeptember- 
Loch Insch Residential P7 

• Flu Vaccine programme Tuesday 26th September 

• Friday 22nd September – Holiday 

• Monday 25th September – Holiday 

• Bikeability P7 

• Adventure Aberdeen P4 

OCTOBER 2023 • Tuesday 3rd October – Primary 1 Curriculum Event 
6.30pm-7.30pm 

• Wednesday 4th October- First and Second 
Curriculum Evening 6.30pm-7.30pm 

• Thursday 30th November – Family Festive Night 

• Bikeability P7 

• Adventure Aberdeen P4 

• Friday 13th October – End of Term 1 
TERM 2   
OCTOBER 2023            Monday 30th October – Start of Term 2   
NOVEMBER 2023 • Friday 3rd November – Interim Report issued to 

parents 

• Tuesday 14th November – Parent Interviews 
(3.30pm pm – 6.30pm) 

• Thursday 16th November – Parent Interviews  
 (3.30pm – 6.30pm) 

• Friday 17th November (INSET) School closed to 
pupils 

• Bikeability P7 

• Adventure Aberdeen P4 

 
30/10/23-8/12/23 

A World of 
Celebrations 
How do we 
celebrate? 

 

DECEMBER 2023 
 
 
 

• Monday 11th December Flu Vaccinations 

• Wednesday 13th December – P1-P3 Christmas Party 

• Thursday 14th December – P4-P7 Christmas Party 

• Friday 15th December – Christmas Jumper Day & 
Hampers drawn 

• Friday 15th December – Nursery Christmas Event 

• Monday 18th December – Nursery Christmas Party 

• Monday 18th December P1-3 Christmas Event 
10.30am-11.30am 1.30pm-2.30pm 

• Tuesday 19th December Musical Evening 
Craigiebuckler Church 6.00pm-7.00pm 

• Wednesday 20th December P4-7 Christmas Event 
10.30am-11.30am,1.30pm-2.30pm 

• Thursday 21st December – End of Term 2   
TERM 3   



JANUARY 2024 • Monday 8th January – Term 3 starts 

• Thursday 25th January School Ceilidh (school hours) 

• Bikeability P7 

• Adventure Aberdeen P4 

8/1/24-26/1/24 

OUR 
SCOTTISH 

WORLD 
What makes 

Scotland 
Special? 

 
 

5/2/24-29/3/24 

OUR 
WORLD 

LONG AGO 
What was 
the world 
like long 

ago? 

FEBRUARY 2024 • Monday 12th February – Mid Term Holiday 

• Tuesday 13th February – INSET 

• Wednesday 14th February – INSET 

• Bikeability P7 

• Adventure Aberdeen P4 
MARCH 2024 • Bikeability P7 

• Adventure Aberdeen P4 

• Thursday 21st March Parent Council School Disco 

• Thursday 28th March Final Report Issued to pupils 

• Thursday 28th March – End of Term 3 

TERM 4   
APRIL 2024 • Monday 15th April – Term 4 starts 

• ELC Transitions Programme begins 

• Bikeability P7 

 
 
 

15/4/24-7/6/24 

MY BODY 
AND ME 

What makes 
my body 
brilliant ? 

MAY 2024 • Monday 6th May – May Day Holiday 

• Tuesday 7th May – INSET 

• Tuesday 14th– Primary 1 Induction 

• Friday 17th May – ELC Final Report to parents 

• Monday 20th – Friday 24th May – Sports Week 

• Tuesday 21st PM – Sports Day  

• Wednesday 22nd May – Parent Interviews  
(3.30pm – 6.30pm) 

• Thursday 23rd May – Parent Interviews  
(3.30pm – 6.30pm) 
P7 Transition week Wednesday 29th–Friday 31st May 

• Thursday 30th May - Health Event for parents 6-8pm 

• Bikeability P7 
JUNE 2024 
 
 

• Saturday 8th June – Parent Council Summer Fair 

• Thursday 13th June – House Castle Trip 

• Monday 24th June– ELC Graduation Week  

• Thursday 27th June – Parent Council School Disco  

• Bikeability P7 

JULY 2024 • Monday 1st July – Meet the Teacher 

• Thursday –4th July Achievement Assembly 

• Thursday – 4th July Leavers Concert  

• Friday 5th July – End of Term 4 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


